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Oserensr GamuwibCu® wTiGsL
Oserensr GamuwidCu® TiTGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® TiFGsL
Oserensr GamuidCu® wTiGsL
Qaerensr GamuwibCu® TiGsL
Osetensr GamuwibCu® TiGsL
OFeremerr CaruwibGuh riGlaL
OFerewerr CarwibGuh riGlasL
OFerewerr CaruwibGuh riGlasL
OFerewer CaruidGu(h riGlaL
Oaesrenesr CaTuwibCu® TGl
Oaesrenesr CamTuwibCu® TGl
Oaesrenesr CamTuwibGu® TGl
Oaesrenesr CamTuibGu® TGl
Oaesrenesr CaTuwibGu® TiGlsL
Oaesrenesr CaTuibGu® TiGlsL
Oaesrenesr CamuibGu® TGl
Oaesrenesr CamTuibGu® TGl
Qaesrenesr CamTuwibGu® TiGlsL
Oaerenesr CaTuwibGu® TGl
Oaerener CaTuwibGu® TGl
Qaerener CamTuibGu® TiGlsL
QFsiremerr CahmwibGLi(p) LomTElsL
QFsiremerr CahmwbGLi(p) LomiElsL
QFsiremerr CamwbGLi(p) LomTElsL
QFsiremerr CamwbGLi(p) LomTElsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCLi(p) LomTElsL
Q& siremerr CamwbCLi(p) LomTEEL
Qasiremerr CahmwdCLi(p) LomTElsL
Qaesrener CamuwibCu® riGsL
Qaerener CamuwibCu® riGsL
Qaesrener CamuwidCu® TiGsL
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1 10.00/Bunch

1 10.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 12.00/Bunch

1 7.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 10.00/Bunch

1 10.00/Bunch

1 5.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 10.00/Bunch

1 20.00/Kg

1

1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 25.00/kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 40.00/kg

1 40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

1 40.00/kg

5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
7.00/kg
7.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
12.00/kg
15.00/kg
20.00/kg
20.00/kg
20.00/kg
15.00/kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/kg
18.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
35.00/kg
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Qaerener CamTuwibCGu® TiGlsL
Qaerenesr CamTuibGu® miGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbGLi(p) LomTElsL
Q& siremerr CaHmwbGLi(p) LomTElEsL
QFsiremerr CaHmwbCLi(p) LomTElsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCLi(B) LomTEsL
Q& siremerr CamwbCLi(p) LomTEEL
Qasiremerr CahmwbCLi(®) LomTElsL
Qaesrener CamuibCu® riGsL
Qaerener CamuwibCu® TiGlsL
Qaesrener CamuwidCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® wTiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® miGsL
Qaesrener CamuidCu® miGsL
Qaesrenesr CamuwinCu® wmiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener GamuwibCu® mirGsL
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaesrener GamuibCu® TirGsL
Qaesrenerr CamuidCu® mirGsL
Qaesrensr CamuwidCu® TG
Qserensr GamuwibCu® TG
Qserensr GamuwibCu® TG
Qaesrensr GamuwinCu® TG
Qaerensr GamuinCu® wTirGsL
Qsesrensr GamuidCu® wTiGsL
Oserensr CamuwibCu® TiGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® wTirGsL
Osesrensr GamuwibCu® TiGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® TiTGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® TiTGsL
Oserensr GamuidCu® wTiGsL

Qaesrensr GamuwibCu® wTiGsL

L&FDF
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Gl eerp T
Gevrds g 6v
Gevrdsa6v
F(HLoensv
Govrdsa6v
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Gevrd g 60
Govrd g 60
Gevrd g 60
Govrda6v
Gevrdsa6v
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Gevrda6v
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Gevrdaev
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Govrd & 6v-GlausTenear
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Gavrdaev
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1 60.00/Kg
1 100.00/kg
1 50.00/kg
1 50.00/kg
1

1 20.00/Kg
1 30.00/kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 40.00/kg
1

1

1 30.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 40.00/kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1

1 130.00/Kg
1 40.00/kg
1

1

1

1

1 60.00/Kg
3

1 35.00/kg
1

1 20.00/Kg
1 40.00/kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
40.00/kg

280.00/Bag/6 Pieces
15.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
30.00/kg
100.00/kg
10.00-28.00/kg
16.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
35.00/kg
30.00/kg
38.00/kg
160.00/Kg
120.00/Kg

50.00/kg
26.00/kg
24.00/Kg
15.00/kg
30.00/Kg
140.00/kg
28.00/Kg
28.00/kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
15.00/kg
18.00/Kg



L|L_6DEVBIGTII Ossrenar GHTuwidBu® wTT6sL  GeTdhgss) 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg

BB Ter] QFsiremerr CHmwbCu® wTTEEHL  wgerusreaf - 618 1 25.00/Kg 22.00/Kg

BH&HTer Qesremer CamwibCu® wri@sl  wgerusTef-local 1 40.00/Kg 32.00/Kg

(3)6p Qesremer CarwinCu@® wriCsl yslwg 1 1700.00/Bag/60kg
365 Qessremer CarwinCu@® LITEEL  usYwF) 1 6000.00/Bag/60kg
Ly,60T () QFsiremerr CamwbCLi(B) LomTEsL 1 70.00/Kg

L6901 (D) Qesiremer CamwidCu® ri@sL  Ferr 1 90.00/Kg
Capmismii Qzsirewerr CarwnCu® wri@s  Gurerermdd 1 23.00/Piece

QI EEES ] Qasirensr CarwidCu@® wriGsL  Gsvrdssv 1 45.00/kg

UTEDL &63T(H) Qessremer CamwinCu@® wries Qufwg) 1 50.00/6Feet 30.00/6Feet
UTEDLP Ly Qzsremer CamwinCu@® wri@s Qufwg) 1 10.00/Piece 8.00/Piece
QUTEDLPSH ST Qesremer CxmwibCu® rTEFSL  Glombgesr 1 3.00/Piece
mFalev Ll ewL&8smar Qasirenssr CamwidCu@® mTiEsL 1 40.00/Kg 25.00/Kg

Q&rsg L6ved Qessremerr CamwinCu® riGlsL 1 60.00-150.00/50Bunch
ydleorm Qessremerr CamwinCu® mriGlsL 1 80.00-130.00/50Bunch
Ferenv Qasirenesr CarwbCu@® TG Ll L i 1FeTen 1 60.00/Kg
LrsGasred Qaesrener GamuwibCu® mirGsL 1 120.00/Kg
Garers sFir Qasirenssr GamwibCu(® miEsL 1 30.00/Kg 14.00/kg

& T TLO6uST] QFsirenssr GamwidCu(® TirEsL 1 40.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
Qeuserigsmii Qasirenssr GamuwidCu(® miEsL 1 40.00/Kg 14.00/kg

&% (HCeuLiLilensv Qaesrenerr CamuidCu® mirGsL 1 25.00/Kg

Fedren0 QFsirenssr CamwbCu@® wrTi@sl. Csmermsd 1 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/kg

Fedrenv QFsirenssr GamwbCu@® wTi@sL CsFmrermed 2 1 40.00/Kg 35.00/kg

FEH®T eueTeNd FipmiE, QFsirenesr GarwibCu(® TiTEsL 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
LoreusTafl&EslLpmiE QFsiTemerr GarwibCu@® rTEsL.  Gevrdssy 1 20.00/Kg 1400.00/Bag
YR Qaerensr GamuinCu® wTirGsL 1 40.00/kg 27.00/Kg
QevL_(Hev Qsesrensr GamuidCu® wTiGsL 1 40.00/Kg

L_iresfll Oserensr CamuwibCu® TiGsL 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
FHewersCarar Qserensr CamwibCu® wTTesE GeTdsassv 1 90.00/Kg

Q&evifl Osesrensr GamuwibCu® TiGsL 1 7.00/Piece 45.00/kg

o LiLflei Qserenerr GamwbCu® wTiGs  Ferm 1 2600.00/25Kg
oLl Qserensr CamwibCu® wTTGs  FHved Qrl GL_sflduwenv 1 2800.00/20Kg

oy L1Lflsir Oserensr GamwinCu® wTiTGs  FHibevr 1 2000.00/20kg
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Q&M Lid
SIS Lipid

Qaerener CamTuwibCGu® TiGlsL
Qaerenesr CamTuibGu® miGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbGLi(p) LomTElsL
Q& siremerr CaHmwbGLi(p) LomTElEsL
QFsiremerr CaHmwbCLi(p) LomTElsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCLi(B) LomTEsL
Q& siremerr CamwbCLi(p) LomTEEL
Qasiremerr CahmwbCLi(®) LomTElsL
Qaesrener CamuibCu® riGsL
Qaerener CamuwibCu® TiGlsL
Qaesrener CamuwidCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® wTiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® miGsL
Qaesrener CamuidCu® miGsL
Qaesrenesr CamuwinCu® wmiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener GamuwibCu® mirGsL
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaesrener GamuibCu® TirGsL
Qaesrenerr CamuidCu® mirGsL
Qaesrensr CamuwidCu® TG
Qserensr GamuwibCu® TG
Qserensr GamuwibCu® TG
Qaesrensr GamuwinCu® TG
Qaerensr GamuinCu® wTirGsL
Qsesrensr GamuidCu® wTiGsL
Oserensr CamuwibCu® TiGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® wTirGsL
Osesrensr GamuwibCu® TiGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® TiTGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® TiTGsL
Oserensr GamuidCu® wTiGsL

Qaesrensr GamuwibCu® wTiGsL
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QFsusurenLp
SDLTeusiTer
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Bovrdsed
Bovrdsev
@rmrusvLT
Crpglrer
LOEMEV 6UTEDLD

LFenF

1

1 5.00/Piece
1 8.00/Piece
1 4.00/Piece

1 3.00/Piece
1 1.00/Piece
1

1

1 50.00/kg
1 150.00/kg
1 450.00/kg
1 200.00/kg
1 80.00/Kg
1

1

1

1

i =

1 100.00/kg
1 =

i =

1 30.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1

1

1 3.00/Piece
i =

i =

i =

32.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
150.00/4kg
200.00/5Kg
700.00/10Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
1.00/Piece
0.50/Piece
1050.00/10kg
100.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

18.00/Kg
18.00/kg
30.00/kg
30.00/kg
800.00/10 Kg

40.00/Kg
18.00/kg
20.00/Kg
22.00/kg
65.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
70.00/Kg



BTEUEV LILPLD
SIflwiesr
Hlafl

EOEL TR
Lileriberv
VL grEuiiif
FUGUTL LT
FHT Lpd
LIeVTLILILPLD
BT Ly 6voi]
Ll LpLb

LD6V T3 61T

FTLOHS
FLOHS
660 e
(LpeVEMEV
T &06V60]

Carifld Gl TessrenL

SHEVTSHTLDLITLD
SHEVTSHTLDLITLD
STLOEHT

QUL mLo6V60
FLoLmkig)

Q& 6vs1(H)LO6VES)
Q& 6v31(H)LO6VES)
el

Sjrerl

el
NSy
9B Twin
LOVL_IT

Lieeh Gl_tirerd)
&M Gesrager

&1 Gesrergesr

Qaerener CamTuwibCGu® TiGlsL
QFsiremerr CahmwbGLi(p) LomiEleL
QFsiremerr CamwbGLi(p) LomTElsL
Q& siremerr CaHmwbGLi(p) LomTElEsL
QFsiremerr CaHmwbCLi(p) LomTElsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCLi(B) LomTEsL
Q& siremerr CamwbCLi(p) LomTEEL
Qasiremerr CahmwbCLi(®) LomTElsL
Qaesrener CamuibCu® riGsL
Qaerener CamuwibCu® TiGlsL
Qaesrener CamuwidCu® TiGsL

Qaesrener CamuibCu® riGsL
Qaesrener CamuwibCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® TiGlsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® rTiGsL
Qaesrener CamuidCu® riGsL
Qaesrenesr CamuinCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwidCu® TirGsL
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaerensr CamuwinCu® TirGsL
Qaesrensr GamuibCu® TirGsL
Qaesrenerr CamuidCu® TirGsL
Qaesrensr CamuwibCu® TirGsL
Qsesrensr GamuwibCu® TirGsL
Qserensr GamuwibCu® TirGsL
Qaesrensr GamuwinCu® TG
Qserener GamuinCu® TiGsL
Qaesrensr GamuinCu® wTiGsL
Qsesrensr GamuwidCu® TiTGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® TirGsL

Oserensr GamuwibCu® TiTGsL

1 100.00/Kg

1- 400.00/Kg

1- 800.00/30Pieces

1 1000.00/10Kg
par’ g 1- 300.00/Kg

1 400.00/kg

1- 15.00-20.00/Kg
Gevrsaev 1 60.00/kg 50.00/Kg
Cevrdaev 1 80.00/Kg
Faliy 1- 12.00/kg

2 - 70.00/Kg
LOEHF6IT 1 60.00/Kg
QeusTemar 1 70.00/Kg
Cevrsaev 1- 300.00/Kg
Cevrdaev 1 150.00/kg
QeusTemar 1 180.00/kg
CavmrsaHev 1- 50.00/Kg
CavrsaHev 1- 400.00/kg
Q_svsl 1- 300.00/kg
Govrds 36D 1- 3.00/Piece
CavmrsaHev 1- 50.00/Kg
CavmrsaHev 1- 100.00/kg
LOEHF6IT 1- 40.00/Kg
D} TEHS i-= 40.00/kg
Feuriy 1- 200.00/Kg
QeusTemear 1- 200.00/Kg

1- 50.00/Kg
QukigeopiT 3- 15.00/Piece
oari’ 1q 1- 15.00/Piece

i-= 40.00/Bunch

i- 40.00/Bunch
QuimiaesmiT 1- 200.00/Kg
oary’ 1q. 1- 220.00/Kg
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Qaerener CamTuwibCGu® TiGlsL
QFsiremerr CahmwbGLi(p) LomiEleL
QFsiremerr CamwbGLi(p) LomTElsL
Q& siremerr CaHmwbGLi(p) LomTElEsL
QFsiremerr CaHmwbCLi(p) LomTElsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCLi(B) LomTEsL
Q& siremerr CamwbCLi(p) LomTEEL
Qasiremerr CahmwbCLi(®) LomTElsL
Qaesrener CamuibCu® riGsL
Qaerener CamuwibCu® TiGlsL
Qaesrener CamuwidCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® wTiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® miGsL
Qaesrener CamuidCu® miGsL
Qaesrenesr CamuwinCu® wmiGsL
Qaesrener CamuwinCu® TiGsL
Qaesrener GamuwibCu® mirGsL
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaerener CamuwinCu® TG
Qaesrener GamuibCu® TirGsL
Qaesrenerr CamuidCu® mirGsL
Qaesrensr CamuwidCu® TG
Qserensr GamuwibCu® TG
Qserensr GamuwibCu® TG
Qaesrensr GamuwinCu® TG
Qaerensr GamuinCu® wTirGsL
Qsesrensr GamuidCu® wTiGsL

Oserensr CamuwibCu® TiGsL

Qserener GamuinCu® TiGsL
Qaesrensr GamuinCu® wTiGsL
Qsesrensr GamuwidCu® TiTGsL
Oserensr GamuwibCu® TirGsL

Oserensr GamuwibCu® TiTGsL

LDGHF6IT

FAsliy
OeausTener

Gevmrasgev
Gevmrassev
Gevmrasev
Gevmragev
L 6T
(EICEE])
L &Far
LIGT6sT T
QL
o@LieTL_ T
L
LTI
sTeVBevT
Quiflwigy)
s@MwiesTL_ 60
Gevmdaev
Gevmd gD
Gevmds gD

1- 120.00/Bunch
1- 300.00/Kg
1- 120.00/Bunch
1- 200.00/Stem
1- 260.00/Stem
i = 30.00/Bunch
1- 150.00/Bunch
1 20.00/Bunch
1 20.00/Bunch
1- 50.00/Kg

1- 80.00/Kg

1 30.00/80Leaves
1- 200.00/kg

1- 70.00/Kg

1 150.00/kg

1- 90.00/Bunch
1- 25.00/100Flowers
1- 20.00/100Flowers
1- 70.00/Kg

1- 70.00/Kg

1- 70.00/Kg

1- 70.00/Kg

1- 200.00/Kg
1- 450.00/Bunch
1- 250.00/Bunch
1- 2.00/Piece
1- 60.00/Kg

1- 20.00/Piece
1- 650.00/Kg

1 150.00/Kg
1- 950.00/Kg
= 95.00/Kg

1 200.00/Kg






